
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
1:05:18 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2018 Ford F-150 Lariat with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Top 50% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
$390 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

Good Reliability

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

 L16,100 ast reported odometer reading
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https://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 5 mo. 3 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York, Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 5,881/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 14,529 ---

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,881 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/21/2018 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/14/2018 Astorg Ford Lincoln
Mercury
Parkersburg, WV
304-485-8585
astorgfordinc.com/

4.8 / 5.0

47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/10/2018 18 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/28/2018 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/30/2018 22 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/gdNwoAzDmcPrpimUyA_6ozglw4NNT9ekrCfxc-1RiH0a-Gqz4vLFwQlo0bpG73TgX320tEeQGBDwynJV3UAF8AEkAk_a3N6Cq3p7Jexk-Q5ObyNFfMQGTTk4HjMJzkgW3QQxMuXhJPw6XU_a1jEo07VaCdyxsolWhgT0Cg-6vy-uKcCpZ05rtu18OTNkJk47d4KCVU7MSMc32PU2szcNh7z1R_wbKIdhXG2xsLnX3LugdpwlxvI2NGbFyswZ35fnNxbDO3ZWye7MfKtwBIzFADzcw_dtKi2LybXQDoexHUh07sSs4pCR-8sngMEGJhHCARNSkGGpxsGFvj-R8wzUg6YXHY8ymltMFW_DP1zKYXXul7ClBbNAKVm2xVPULz9_asSGYXRJ3sNERNk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Fv38GZqouvK4OeOe8tAnRqtZF3ztFMRvofH3xybE0_igFLt45ZE0HWXjSGif1MUqGFPNo6midJ-HeqD-mQoC7BgR8zQFbLxls7c78WiweDwGHy34Kcfxqw85byZwzKrTlr0zqyU1F1nVX6h_dUpDBjwc6VKkumAXBcwnYUXGzPjiSP2FZgu5AHUo3cMJNitOQL3Ek3FOTwFb2BBZXXbpwQdkED5k7faNdrQQAcWxyM5dPYFjnduZqDEvB5BXkLoHlwmoda5vRzC3kzmISlvCzHoS3PlV3Rb0bsy2ioC_LCVhaLVC0pq4hnuuXO_35jnAPR6yZhRbBIkg1nzNywrgezVN4TUNbfkZobLoqePstE4gk-LKT9yu0MSaqKZ_OhWJvMYEi5mXgO3yqIk.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


12/26/2018 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/11/2019 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/16/2019 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

07/10/2019 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/29/2020 116 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/31/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #20N03 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

04/27/2020 137 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

04/28/2020 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
https://autosaverfordco
mstock.com/

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle sold

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


178 Verified Reviews

04/28/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Diamond Point, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

04/29/2020 Autosaver Ford
Comstock, NY
518-639-5542
autosaverford.com

4.7 / 5.0

178 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/02/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Diamond Point, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/21/2020 Ceramic Pro Certified
Installer
ceramicpro.com

Paint protection applied and covered
by a lifetime warranty
Wheel and caliper protective coating
applied
Glass protective coating applied
Paint protection installed
Glass protection applied

01/04/2021 5,188 Warren Ford
Warrensburg, NY
518-623-4221
warrenford.com/

4.9 / 5.0

153 Verified Reviews

579 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

01/24/2021 Warren Ford
Warrensburg, NY
518-623-4221
warrenford.com/

4.9 / 5.0

153 Verified Reviews

579 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/19/2022 10-Minute Oil Lube
Westwood, NJ
201-664-5599

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


westwoodcarwashnj.co
m/

4.9 / 5.0

748 Verified Reviews

4,552
Customer
Favorites

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/23/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Staten Island, NY

Title issued or updated

10/13/2022 14,470 Mercedes-Benz of
Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-409-0409
mbscottsdale.com

4.8 / 5.0

891 Verified Reviews

2,763
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/10/2022 Mercedes-Benz of
Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-409-0409
mbscottsdale.com

4.8 / 5.0

891 Verified Reviews

2,763
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/15/2022 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, AZ

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

11/23/2022 14,494 Lifted Trucks Phoenix
Phoenix, AZ
602-996-5626
https://liftedtrucks.com/

4.1 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Radio/sound system checked
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/24/2022 14,503 Lifted Trucks Glendale Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Glendale, AZ
833-355-1991
liftedtrucks.com/

3.9 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

12/09/2022 14,529 Lifted Trucks Phoenix
Phoenix, AZ
602-996-5626
https://liftedtrucks.com/

4.1 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/23/2022 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yuma, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

02/02/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since December 2022. Before you

buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/2/26 1:05:18 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



